Marsh Bluefin Sport

Legal Liability Insurance

The Isthmian League policy endorsement.

A business of Marsh McLennan

Policy Endorsement

As Insurance Brokers to the Isthmian League it is hereby noted and agreed that cover is operative on the following basis for their respective rights and interests.

Please note that for this evidence of cover to be valid it must be accompanied by, and read in conjunction with, proof of the Club's affiliation to the Isthmian League and the master policy schedule.

It is a condition precedent to the underwriters' liability that the affiliated member club has paid their affiliation fee and is in possession of said document. The following cover is subject to the policy terms, conditions and exclusions.

Insured	Sevenoaks Town FC
Period of cover	1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023 both dates inclusive
Insurers	XL Catlin Insurance Company UK Limited
Employers Liability	
Cover status	INSURED
Policy Number	SL3000787087/STFC
Limit of Indemnity	£10,000,000 any one occurrence
	£5,000,000 terrorism and asbestos
Excess	Nil
Officers & Committee Liability	
Cover status	INSURED
Policy Number	SL8000786037/STFC
Limit of Indemnity	£500,000 any one occurrence and in the aggregate
Excess	£250

Subject to the aforementioned, the club shall observe fulfil and be subject to the terms, exclusions and conditions contained in the master policy document. A copy of which is available on request from Bluefin Sport.



Bluefin Sport is a trading name of Marsh Ltd which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority for General Insurance Distribution and Credit Broking (Firm Reference No. 307511). Copyright © 2022 Marsh Ltd. Registered in England and Wales Number: 1507274, Registered office: 1 Tower Place West, Tower Place, London EC3R 5BU. All rights reserved.

This is a marketing communication.

The information contained herein is based on sources we believe reliable and should be understood to be general risk management and insurance information only. The information is not intended to be taken as advice with respect to any individual situation and cannot be relied upon as such.

sport@bluefinsport.co.uk

bluefinsport.co.uk

Bluefin Sport is a trading name of Marsh Ltd. Marsh Ltd is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority for General Insurance Distribution and Credit Broking (Firm Reference No.307511). Registered in England and Wales Number: 1507274. 853412659

